
Rule 2 29 Form 2 16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B 

Name of Company Company number 

ALWORTHS LIMITED 06981934 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice 2081 of 2014 

[full name of court} 

(a) Insert full name(s) We (a) NA Bennett and M C Healy of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, 
and address(es) of 

adminstrator(s) Marble Arch, London W1H 7LW 

Attach a copy of - 

* Delete as applicable” the statement of affairs, 

Signed 

Dated 17 August 2011 

Contact Details: 

Leonard Curts 

You do not have to give any contact information in the box | One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London W1H 7LW 
opposite but if you do, it wil help Companies House to 

contact you if there 1s a query on the fom The contact | ARJ/18 | Tel 020 7535 7000 
information that you give will be visible to searchers of the 

public record DX Number | DX Exchange 

ompleted and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at 

c se, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

L__ “AISSKWTE* 

Ai2 49/08/2011 286 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

ADMO216B 09-08-04 



Rule 2 29 

Statement of affairs 
Form 2 14B 

Name of Company Company number 

ALWORTHS LIMITED 06981934 

{n the Court case number 
High Court of Justice 

(full name of court} 2081 of 2011 

{a) Insert name and address of = Statement as to the affairs of (a) Alworths Limited, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London 
registered office of the company W1H 7LW 

On the (b) 28 March 2011 the date that the company entered admmnistratton 
(b) Insert date 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 28 March 2011 the date that the company entered 

administration 

Full name Mr Robert Schneiderman 

Signed CE 

Dated ork / 

yt 

ADMD214B 30-03-05 



Alworths Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 March 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Leasehold Premises 

Less 

XYZ Realisations Limited 

Estimated surplus/(shortfall) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Cash at Bank 

Trade Debtors 

Stock 

Store Fixtures and Fittings 

Head Office Equipment 

Uncharged Assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

0 0 

145,000 145,000 

(145,000) (145,000) 

37,727 37,727 

8,310 8,310 

870,781 75,000 

145,578 80,000 

585,061 30,000) 

1,647,458 231,037 

Date 22/ call { 



Alworths Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 28 March 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilites 

Preferential creditors - Employee Wages and Holiday Pay (estimate) 

Estimated surplusi(deficrency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

XYZ Reahsations Limited 

Estimated surptus/(shortfall) of assets after floating charges 

Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (b/down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Trade Creditors (per attached schedule) 

Directors Loan (A Latham) 

VAT 

PAYE/NIC 

Mr Jonathan Jagtiani 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Estimated total deficiency as regards creditors 

lssued and called up capital 

Share Premrum Account 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Notes 

Signatur 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 
231,037 

(22,000) 
209,037 

(44,807) 

764,230 

145,000 

19,230 

44,807 

64,037 

1,957,989 
10,000 

141,689 
107,583 

3,900,010 

6,117,271 

(6,053,234) 

£ (6,053,234) 

1 
£ Q 1 

£ (6,053,235) 

Date ze] rad 
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